
SPRINT RACE - 11.01.2015 CATEGORY: SENIOR MEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME PENALITY COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION

1 3 ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA SENIOR MEN 00:02:54.258

2 48 PALZER ANTON GER SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:04.357

3 1 ROTTMOSER JOSEF GER SENIOR MEN 00:02:50.576

4 2 MARTI MARCEL SUI SENIOR MEN 00:02:59.302

5 25 BLANC DIDIER FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:06.637

6 13 LENZI DAMIANO ITA SENIOR MEN 00:03:06.071

7 12 BON MARDION WILLIAM FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:01.603

8 6 THEUX MARCEL SUI SENIOR MEN 00:03:03.193

9 4 ECOEUR YANNICK SUI SENIOR MEN 00:03:02.322

10 23 SEVENNEC ALEXIS FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:11.743

11 11 WEISSKOPF MARTIN AUT SENIOR MEN 00:03:01.913

12 9 ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN SUI SENIOR MEN 00:03:11.384

13 52 MAGUET NADIR ITA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:02.790

14 5 GACHET YANN FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:03.214

15 17 VIRET LÉO FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:15.297

16 38 CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:02:59.615

17 49 NICOLINI FEDERICO ITA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:14.655

18 36 HERRMANN JAKOB AUT SENIOR MEN 00:03:15.331

19 55 GIRARD STEVEN SUI SENIOR MEN 00:03:16.230

20 39 BOCHET EMILIEN FRA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:21.038

21 14 BOSCACCI MICHELE ITA SENIOR MEN 00:03:13.619

22 15 LANFRANCHI PIETRO ITA SENIOR MEN 00:03:17.176

23 26 JORNET BURGADA KILIAN ESP SENIOR MEN 00:03:19.107

24 21 GALIZZI DAVIDE ITA SENIOR MEN 00:03:20.158

25 34 WALLNER THOMAS AUT SENIOR MEN 00:03:21.056

26 24 MARTI WERNER SUI SENIOR MEN 00:03:05.253

27 19 ARNOLD IWAN SUI SENIOR MEN 00:03:10.170

28 37 MARTÍN DE VILLA JAVIER ESP SENIOR MEN 00:03:11.795

29 20 GACHET XAVIER FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:13.850

30 7 REICHEGGER MANFRED ITA SENIOR MEN 00:03:15.351

31 35 ZUGG DANIEL AUT SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:22.235

32 45 UNGER CORNELIUS GER SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:22.862

33 41 FRISON-ROCHE CARL FRA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:23.045
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34 51 FAIFER LUCA ITA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:23.845

35 27 FAVRE VALENTIN FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:24.689

36 22 EYDALLIN MATTEO ITA SENIOR MEN 00:03:25.784

37 8 TISSIÈRES ALAN SUI SENIOR MEN 00:03:27.160

38 18 PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC ESP SENIOR MEN 00:03:28.923

39 16 TRONVOLL OLAV NOR SENIOR MEN 00:03:30.183

40 10 GARDET CYRILLE FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:31.193

41 42 DUNAND-PALLAZ AURÉLIEN FRA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:32.061

42 43 GACHET PIERRE-FRANÇOIS FRA SENIOR MEN 00:03:32.083

43 32 PLANELLA BRILLAS JAUME AND SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:32.199

44 40 PERRIER WILLIAM FRA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:33.776

45 47 KURZ SIMON GER SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:36.924

46 44 HIRSCH IDRIS. SUI SENIOR MEN 00:03:38.100

47 28 CABALLERO ORTEGA MIGUEL ESP SENIOR MEN 00:03:39.869

48 30 CARDONA COLL NIL ESP SENIOR MEN 00:03:49.608

49 31 VILA BONELL FERRAN AND SENIOR MEN 00:03:50.413

50 33 SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI AND SENIOR MEN 00:03:51.968

51 54 TROILLET FLORENT SUI SENIOR MEN 00:04:32.277

52 56 GASTON JOHN USA SENIOR MEN DNS

53 53 SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK NOR SENIOR MEN DNS

54 50 HOLZKNECHT LORENZO ITA SENIOR MEN DNS

55 46 LAUTENBACHER TONI GER SENIOR MEN DNS

56 29 JACQUEMOUD MATHEO FRA SENIOR MEN DNS
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SPRINT RACE - 11.01.2015 CATEGORY: SENIOR WOMEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME PENALITY COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION

1 101 ROUX LAETITIA FRA SENIOR WOMEN 00:03:40.405

2 103 FABRE VALENTINE FRA SENIOR WOMEN 00:03:47.912

3 115 GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA ESP SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:00.244

4 102 NICOLINI ELENA ITA SENIOR WOMEN 00:03:54.672

5 112 MOLLARET AXELLE FRA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:03:57.368

6 121 VALMASSOI MARTINA ITA SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:03.992

7 104 HAUKØY MALENE NOR SENIOR WOMEN 00:03:52.214

8 127 BERNIER MELANIE CAN SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:01.323

9 105 MANEGLIA MARION FRA SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:01.809

10 120 BONNEL LORNA FRA SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:08.249

11 124 FIECHTER JENNIFER SUI SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:03:58.372

12 106 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:01.499

13 108 HOVDENAK HILDEGUNN GJERTRUD NOR SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:08.303

14 114 BELLES NAUDI INKA AND SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:08.969

15 116 QUINCOCES ALTUNA NAHIA ESP SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:10.398

16 126 DE SILVESTRO MARTINA ITA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:12.617

17 128 FORSBERG EMELIE SWE SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:13.487

18 107 CAZZANELLI ALESSANDRA ITA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:13.969

19 113 FARGUES GIMENO MARIA AND SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:15.193

20 123 THEOCHARIS DIMITRA ITA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:18.031

21 122 TOMATIS KATIA ITA SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:22.312

22 118 BONNEL CANDICE FRA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:22.727

23 125 ERIKSSON JOHANNA SWE SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:24.279

24 119 DEPLANCHE LAURA FRA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:27.934

25 109 RIBA CARLOS MARTA ESP SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:28.207

26 117 NAVILLE TANYA FRA SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:42.655

27 111 FROST JANINE GBR SENIOR WOMEN 00:04:48.359

28 110 KREUZER VICTORIA SUI SENIOR WOMEN 00:05:06.119
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SPRINT RACE - 11.01.2015 CATEGORY: ESPOIR MEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME PENALITY COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION

1 48 PALZER ANTON GER SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:04.357

2 52 MAGUET NADIR ITA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:02.790

3 38 CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:02:59.615

4 49 NICOLINI FEDERICO ITA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:14.655

5 39 BOCHET EMILIEN FRA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:21.038

6 35 ZUGG DANIEL AUT SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:22.235

7 45 UNGER CORNELIUS GER SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:22.862

8 41 FRISON-ROCHE CARL FRA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:23.045

9 51 FAIFER LUCA ITA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:23.845

10 42 DUNAND-PALLAZ AURÉLIEN FRA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:32.061

11 32 PLANELLA BRILLAS JAUME AND SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:32.199

12 40 PERRIER WILLIAM FRA SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:33.776

13 47 KURZ SIMON GER SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:03:36.924
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SPRINT RACE - 11.01.2015 CATEGORY: ESPOIR WOMEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME PENALITY COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION

1 112 MOLLARET AXELLE FRA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:03:57.368

2 124 FIECHTER JENNIFER SUI SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:03:58.372

3 106 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:01.499

4 114 BELLES NAUDI INKA AND SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:08.969

5 126 DE SILVESTRO MARTINA ITA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:12.617

6 107 CAZZANELLI ALESSANDRA ITA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:13.969

7 123 THEOCHARIS DIMITRA ITA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:18.031

8 118 BONNEL CANDICE FRA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:22.727

9 119 DEPLANCHE LAURA FRA SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:04:27.934
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SPRINT RACE - 11.01.2015 CATEGORY: JUNIOR MEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME PENALITY COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION

1 211 BELLABOUVIER SIMON FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:18.755

2 213 CANCLINI NICOLO ITA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:17.247

3 212 CANCLINI PIETRO ITA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:16.564

4 201 JUILLAGUET SWANN FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:21.087

5 208 EQUY SAMUEL FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:25.820

6 214 MAGNINI DAVIDE Unsportsmanlike behaviour ITA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:10.508

7 205 BROUET LOIC FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:30.518

8 215 PETTAVINO ERIK ITA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:30.794

9 204 BOUVET EDDY FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:32.439

10 216 BACCA VALENTINO ITA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:35.075

11 209 GAYDON ROBIN FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:37.573

12 210 JUILLAGUET WILL FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:37.718

13 203 MARTÍNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUÉS IÑIGO ESP JUNIOR MEN 00:03:39.429

14 207 CHAVANES PAUL FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:40.589

15 206 CASTILLON BASTIEN FRA JUNIOR MEN 00:03:51.775

16 202 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ESP JUNIOR MEN 00:04:39.062
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SPRINT RACE - 11.01.2015 CATEGORY: JUNIOR WOMEN

RANG NO NAME FIRSTNAME COUNTRY CATEGORY TIME OF QUALIFICATION

1 259 COMPAGNONI GIULIA ITA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:08.495

2 251 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:15.415

3 256 MILLOZ ADÈLE FRA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:12.856

4 252 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:13.350

5 258 GAYDON MANON FRA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:13.023

6 255 GAYET ELISA FRA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:20.403

7 261 RODIGARI ERICA ITA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:20.594

8 254 FORCHTHAMMER INA AUT JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:31.795

9 257 BONNEL LENA FRA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:35.521

10 260 DALLA ZANNA GIORGIA ITA JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:37.899

11 253 STREITBERGER VERENA AUT JUNIOR WOMEN 00:04:45.918
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